| REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PAID | # 04132 | FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWY! |
|---|--|---|
| 1 IM FAID . A 1 | | FILED NO. 500 |
| SIAMP • | COMPUTER | FILEU NU. |
| 0 70 80 | RECORDED | 800K 141 PAGE 5 |
| mickelle Utalit | SIGNATURE SIGNAT | 99 JUN - 9 PM I2: |
| RECORDER | AUD 5 500 | 77 JUN 7 1111E- |
| 6-9-99 Modesed | 100 | ACHELLE UTSLE RECORDER |
| DAIC | | MADISON COUNTY, 10 |
| reparer formation Jerrold B. Oliver, P.O. Box 230, Winterset, Iowa 5027 | 3, (515) 462-3731 City | Phone |
| | | SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE |
| COURT OFF | ICER DEED | FOR RECORDER |
| IN THE MATTER OF | | |
| THE CONSERVATORSHIP OF | | |
| BRANDY J. SHAMBAUGH | | |
| now pending in the Iowa District Court | | |
| in and for MADISON C | ounty. <u>PROBATE</u> N | o. GCPR011236 |
| Pursuant to the authority and power vested in the un Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration, the un below, hereby Convey(s) to Christina M. Hollen | | |
| Circiouna (vi.) (One) | | |
| the following described real estate in | Madison | County, Iowa: |
| Words and phrases herein, including acknowledge | | |
| plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter g | | |
| Dated: | ender, according to the contex | |
| Dated: | ender, according to the contex | t. |
| Dated: | Scinclive For | t. |
| By | ender, according to the contex | t. |
| Dated: | Scinclive For | t. |
| By | Sandra Anderson | devon |
| ByTitle | Sandra Anderson | t. Alvion *in the |
| By | Sandra Anderson As Conservator above entitled estate or cau | *in the |
| By | Sandra Anderson As Conscruator above entitled estate or cau | *in the se. |
| By | Sandra Anderson As Conscryator above entitled estate or causer, Trustee, Referee, Commissing SARPY | *in the se. *in the se, ss: |
| By | Sandra Anderson As Conscryator above entitled estate or causer, Trustee, Referee, Commissing SARPY | *in the se. *in the se, ss: |
| By | Sandra Anderson As Conservator above entitled estate or causer, Trustee, Referee, Commissing Jacobs 1999 before me, the under in and who executed the formula in an and who executed the formula in an analysis in a constant | *in the se. sioner, or Receiver, ss: ersigned, a Notary Public |
| By | Sandra Anderson As Conscrictor above entitled estate or causer. Trustee, Referee, Commissing 1999 before me, the underson in and who executed the felies), executed the same as the | *in the se. sioner, or Receiver, ss: ersigned, a Notary Public pregoing instrument, and e voluntary act and deed |
| By | Sandra Anderson As Conscrictor above entitled estate or causer. Trustee, Referee, Commissing 1999 before me, the underson in and who executed the felies), executed the same as the | *in the se. sioner, or Receiver, ss: ersigned, a Notary Public |